Norman
4300 & 4400 Series
In-Line Filters
NORMAN FILTER COMPANY, L.L.C.
PHONE: 708-233-5521   • FAX: 708-430-5961
Up to 6000 psi
• 303 Stainless,
17-4 Stainless
or
2024T-351
Aluminum Housing
• .2 to 200 Microns
• 316 Stainless
110525 4300 series r3  1/19/04  11:19 AM  Page 3
PHONE: 708-233-5521   • FAX: 708-430-5961
These filters are readily available from our
huge shelf stock for immediate delivery.
HOW TO ORDER:
Norman 4300 & 4400 Series
3000 & 6000 psi
The Norman 4300 & 4400 Series Straight In-Line Filters are available in alu-
minum and stainless steel housings designed for relatively high pressures.
Aluminum 2024T-351 housing is good for general industrial service while
stainless steel offers the best choice when fluid compatibility or when severe
service is a consideration.
The heart of the filter is the element which is made of either recleanable,
pleated microweave 304 stainless steel (available in seven filtration ratings
from 10 to 200 micron absolute), 304L porous sintered stainless steel (avail-
able in four filtration ratings from .5 to 7.5 micron absolute) and disposable
glass fiber (rated at 3, 5 or 10 micron absolute). Element collapse ratings of
3000, 3250 and 4500 psid are available.
Our precision woven stainless steel wire mesh elements are the ultimate in
filtering media for industrial use. They provide size discrimination and free-
dom from media migration. Stainless steel elements are most suited to
extreme temperature ranges and corrosive conditions. With proper cleaning,
these elements can be reused for very long time periods. Glass fiber pro-
vides high dirt-holding capacity, high-efficiency (Beta5 = 200), low-cost and
throw away convenience.
-
110525 4300 series r3  1/19/04  11:19 AM  Page 4
PHONE: 708-233-5521   • FAX: 708-430-5961
Straight In-Line Filters
END FITTING SELECTION CHART
AVAILABLE END CONNECTIONS
TYPICAL FLOW CURVE
10 MICRON NOMINAL
4400
SERIES
DATA
4300
SERIES
DATA
Tube Size - 1/4”
Dash Size - 4
Pipe Size - 1/8”
Round - 1 1/4”
Tube Size - 3/8”
Dash Size - 6
Pipe Size - 1/8”
Round - 1 3/4”
Tube Size - 1/2”
Dash Size - 8
Pipe Size - 1/4”
Round - 1 3/4”
Tube Size - 3/4”
Dash Size - 12
Pipe Size - 1/2”
Round - 2 1/4”
Tube Size - 1”
Dash Size - 16
Pipe Size - 3/4”
Round - 2 1/2”
110525 4300 series r3  1/19/04  11:19 AM  Page 5
NORMAN FILTER COMPANY, L.L.C.
9850 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
BRIDGEVIEW, ILLINOIS 60455
PHONE: 708-233-5521
FAX: 708-430-5961
EMAIL: SALES@NORMANFILTERS.COM
DISTRIBUTED BY:
FORM D 01/04
1/4" 1000 PSI
3/8" 1000 PSI
1/2" 1000 PSI
3/4" 1000 PSI
1" 1000 PSI
1/4" 3000 PSI
3/8" 3000 PSI
1/2" 3000 PSI
3/4" 3000 PSI
1" 3000 PSI
110525 4300 series r3  1/19/04  11:19 AM  Page 2